JK PDU Sensor S-1

Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH

PDU Sensor S-1

The PDU Sensor S-1 is a temperature and humidity meter for our
PDU products such as PDU SM-1688 and PDU Control C-81.
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Inter-Tech Elektronik Handels GmbH

Specifications

Front Connectors
Material

Dimensions ¢w/p)
Package Dimension /w/o)
Welght (net)

Welght (gross)

Cable Length

Packing Unit

Guarantee and Warranty
Article Number
EAN-Code

Features

PDU Sensor S-1

RJ11 (PDU Bus): 1
Plastics

13/2.2/2.2mm
18.5/5.5/10.5mm

100g

1659

2.5m

Shipping Unit: 1 piece

24 Months Warranty
88887077
4260133125353
Compatible with:

PDU Control C-81 (88887072)
PDU SM-1688 (88887071)

Certification: nu'Hs

C€
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